
May 2025 

 

 

 
 Staff Dates  

SLT Day:   Friday 23 January 
Staff Only Days:    Tuesday 27 – Thursday 29 January 
Hostel Supervisors Day: Wednesday 28 January 

 
 Hostel Start Dates  

Term 1 Thursday 29 January All Year 13 boarders arrive at 1pm. 
Year 9 and new boarders in Years 10, 11 & 12 arrive from 2pm. Please be at the 
hostel by 4.00pm 

 Sunday 1 February Returning boarders in Year 10, 11 & 12 can arrive anytime between 10am - 4pm 

Term 2 Sunday 19 April From 3pm return to hostel 
Term 3 Sunday 19 July  From 3pm return to hostel 
Term 4 Sunday 11 October From 3pm return to hostel 
 

 
Term Start Finish Public Holidays  

Term 1 

84 half 
days 

Friday 30 January to Thursday 2 April Waitangi Day:  Friday 6 February 
Taranaki Anniversary:   Monday 9 March  

Friday 30 January: Year 9, 13 and new  
students onsite. Home learning for Y10-12  
 
Monday 2 February: ALL students to attend onsite 
from today 

Term 2 

106 
half 
days 

Mon 20 April to Friday 3 July ANZAC Day (observed): Monday 27 April 
King’s Birthday:   Monday 1 June 
 

Term 3 

100 half 
days 

Monday 20 July to Friday 25 September  

Term 4 

90 half 
days 

Monday 12 October to Friday 11 December Labour Day:   Monday 26 October 

 

 

Primary, intermediate schools: 382 half days. Secondary and composite schools: 380 half days. 

2026 Key Dates 


